ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Harris, Bobby

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

3/23/2015
3/17/2014
1/14/2013
2/27/2012

Riley, Luther Roy
Riley, Luther Roy
Steinhouse, Kelly D.
Schweer, Richard D.

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

3/8/2017
3/23/2015
2/24/2014

1/8/2013
3/21/2012

Steinhouse, Kelly D.
Riley, Luther Roy
Riley, Luther Roy
Steinhouse, Kelly D.
Schweer, Richard D.

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

3/9/2017
3/23/2015
4/5/2012

Steinhouse, Kelly D.
Riley, Luther Roy
Schweer, Richard D.

4/22/2025 3:20 AM

Tech ID: bharris

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Cert. No.: 2464

Sample ID
9625951503231100

9625951403170930
9620811301141014
9625111202271330

Sample ID
9620811703080955

9625951503230900
9625951402240930
9620811301080952
9625111203210830

Sample ID
9620811703090935

9625951503231030
9625111204051030

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951503231100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951403170930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811301141014.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111202271330.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811703080955.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951503230900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951402240930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811301080952.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111203210830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811703090935.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951503231030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111204051030.pdf

