ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Ha	arris, Bobby	Tech ID: bharris	Cert. No.: 2464			
Aggregates (Controlled)						
<u>Eval. Date</u>	<u>Evaluator</u>	Eval. Level	Sample ID	<u>Proc.</u>	<u>Equip.</u>	Evaluation
3/23/2015	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625951503231100	Pass	Pass	View
3/17/2014	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625951403170930	Pass	Pass	View
1/14/2013	Steinhouse, Kelly D.	Fully Certified	9620811301141014	Pass	Pass	View
2/27/2012	Schweer, Richard D.	Fully Certified	9625111202271330	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
Concrete (Controlled)						
<u>Eval. Date</u>	<u>Evaluator</u>	Eval. Level	Sample ID	<u>Proc.</u>	<u>Equip.</u>	Evaluation
3/8/2017	Steinhouse, Kelly D.	Fully Certified	9620811703080955	Pass	Pass	View
3/23/2015	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625951503230900	Pass	Pass	View
2/24/2014	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625951402240930	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
1/8/2013	Steinhouse, Kelly D.	Fully Certified	9620811301080952	Pass	Pass	View
3/21/2012	Schweer, Richard D.	Fully Certified	9625111203210830	Pass	Pass	View
Soils (Controlled)						
<u>Eval. Date</u>	<u>Evaluator</u>	Eval. Level	Sample ID	<u>Proc.</u>	<u>Equip.</u>	Evaluation
3/9/2017	Steinhouse, Kelly D.	Fully Certified	9620811703090935	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
3/23/2015	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625951503231030	Pass	Pass	View
4/5/2012	Schweer, Richard D.	Fully Certified	9625111204051030	Pass	Pass	View